NOW HIRING

Week of May 1, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Account Merchandiser
Auto General Service Technician
Business Services Manager

Childcare Teacher

Commissary Operations Team
Member

Detention Deputy Trainee

Detention Deputy / Correctional Officer
Dispatcher

Dump Truck Driver

Electrical Engineer

Electrician

Electronics Engineer, Mid

Executive Administrative Assistant
Floor Tech

Form Carpenter (SSG)

Information Systems Security Engineer

Instructor for Fires Center of
Excellence (FCoE) courses

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST Amerlc/ar?jobCenter'
network

Solutions that work for you

LOCATION

Panama City
Callaway
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Lynn Haven

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12178772
12179665
12175772
12178047

12177548

12179540
12179253
12179611
12175535
12176238
12175641
12178672
12171021
12179307
12179196
12171729

12175780

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available (850) 730-1440
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of May 1, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Library Assistant |

Logistician

Logistician, Mid / Senior Level
Logistician, Senior

Manager Site — Integrated Supply
Material Handler

Medical Technician / CNA
Mitigation Assistant

Non — Medical Transportation Driver

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER
12175775
12178624
12176343
12178617
12176777
12175768
12179203
12179301
12179293

Program Analyst

Project Analyst

QC Manager

Reconstruction Project Manager
Retail Customer Service Specialist
Retail Delivery Driver Il

Retail Store Associate
Revenue Officer Offer — In —

Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach

Panama City

12175541
12177897
12175573
12175759
12178217
12176231
12178223

12179463

Compromise Examining Specialist
Safety Training Specialist

oLz

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

Panama City

12175901

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of May 1, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Sales Rep
Semi — Skilled

Senior Civil Engineer

Site / Civil Engineering Intern

Staff Assistant Il

Systems Administrator (Senior) Special

Projects

Technical Program Assistant

Teller Il (Float)

Test Engineer, Lead

Utility Maintenance Mechanic |

Veterans Services Counselor |

Welder

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12177498
12178542
12176396
12178779
12175549

12175941

12177207
12176643
12178681
12176341
12179460
12179160

A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast

' CareerSource

" GULF COAST Amerm/ar;?obCenter'

network

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City
Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs

list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available (850) 730-1440
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida FRANKLIN COUNTY

Relay Service at 711. 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide (850) 338-6606
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




