HOT J@BS

Week of May 1, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Account Merchandiser	Panama City	12178772
Auto General Service Technician	Callaway	12179665
Business Services Manager	Panama City	12175772
Childcare Teacher	Panama City	12178047
Commissary Operations Team Member	Panama City	12177548
Detention Deputy Trainee	Panama City	12179540
Detention Deputy / Correctional Officer	Panama City	12179253
Dispatcher	Panama City	12179611
Dump Truck Driver	Panama City	12175535
Electrical Engineer	Panama City	12176238
Electrician	Lynn Haven	12175641
Electronics Engineer, Mid	Panama City	12178672
Executive Administrative Assistant	Panama City	12171021
Floor Tech	Panama City	12179307
Form Carpenter (SSG)	Panama City Beach	12179196
Information Systems Security Engineer	Panama City	12171729
Instructor for Fires Center of Excellence (FCoE) courses	Panama City	12175780





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of May 1, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Library Assistant I	Panama City	12175775
Logistician	Panama City	12178624
Logistician, Mid / Senior Level	Panama City Beach	12176343
Logistician, Senior	Panama City	12178617
Manager Site – Integrated Supply	Panama City	12176777
Material Handler	Panama City	12175768
Medical Technician / CNA	Panama City	12179203
Mitigation Assistant	Panama City	12179301
Non – Medical Transportation Driver	Panama City	12179293
Program Analyst	Panama City Beach	12175541
Project Analyst	Panama City	12177897
QC Manager	Panama City Beach	12175573
Reconstruction Project Manager	Panama City	12175759
Retail Customer Service Specialist	Panama City Beach	12178217
Retail Delivery Driver II	Panama City Beach	12176231
Retail Store Associate	Panama City Beach	12178223
Revenue Officer Offer – In – Compromise Examining Specialist	Panama City	12179463
Safety Training Specialist	Panama City	12175901





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of May 1, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Sales Rep	Panama City	12177498
Semi – Skilled	Panama City	12178542
Senior Civil Engineer	Panama City Beach	12176396
Site / Civil Engineering Intern	Panama City	12178779
Staff Assistant II	Panama City	12175549
Systems Administrator (Senior) Special Projects	Panama City	12175941
Technical Program Assistant	Panama City	12177207
Teller II (Float)	Panama City Beach	12176643
Test Engineer, Lead	Panama City	12178681
Utility Maintenance Mechanic I	Panama City	12176341
Veterans Services Counselor I	Panama City	12179460
Welder	Panama City	12179160





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com